OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

69 STEPHENS
COMANCHE Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $112,516.36

1002

110
133
197
213

251

116

Regular Certified Salaries

Salary No Retirement

Professional Dues

Health and Accident Insurance - Certified
Personnel

Retirement - District-Paid - Certified
Personnel

TRS Offset for Certified Staff

Oklahoma State Department of Education

$95,000.00
$2,100.00
$875.00
$7,390.80

$5,740.03

$1,410.53

179747: BILLS, JULIE

115 Superintendent/Chief 110
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 213
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 251
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 116
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 133

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Cert. Nonperiodic Retire

Executive Officer (CEO)/Head Comp

of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief 197
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head

of Charter School

Professional Dues

$112,517.00
$95,000.00

$7,391.00

$5,740.00

$1,411.00

$2,100.00

$875.00



